

M Exe . 116 of 2023

Order dated: 03-07-2023

Record is put up today on the strength of a put up petition and a petition praying for recall W/A.

O.P. paid Rs.25000/- (twenty five thousand only) and Ld. Advocate for petitioner accepted the same on behalf of petitioner.

Let it be kept with record.
Recall D/W.

To date r further Payment.